Calhoun Intermediate School District - District Paid Association Dues

ACTE
ASCD
CEC

CEPD Council

MAAE
MAASE
MAISA
MASA
MACAE
MSBO
MASB
MEMSPA
MASSP
MASPA
MASFPS
MPAAA
NASN
NCDA
Region VII
SCSBO

WCRESA Commodity

Individual Membership
Individual Memberships
Individual Membership
District Membership
Individual Membership
Individual Memberships
District Memberships
District Membership
District Membership
Individual Memberships
District Membership
Individual Memberships
Individual Memberships
Individual Membership
Individual Membership
Individual Memberships
Individual Membership
Individual Membership
District Membership
Individual Memberships

District Membership

140.00
345.00
135.00
100.00
200.00
2,400.00
7,604.70
1,359.87
375.00
1,900.00
4,562.71
559.00
950.00
140.00
85.00
450.00
154.00
250.00
50.00
275.00
250.00



