Calhoun Intermediate School District - District Paid Association Dues

ACTE	Individual Membership	140.00
ASCD	Individual Memberships	345.00
CEC	Individual Membership	135.00
CEPD Council	District Membership	100.00
MAAE	Individual Membership	200.00
MAASE	Individual Memberships	2,400.00
MAISA	District Memberships	7,604.70
MASA	District Membership	1,359.87
MACAE	District Membership	375.00
MSBO	Individual Memberships	1,900.00
MASB	District Membership	4,562.71
MEMSPA	Individual Memberships	559.00
MASSP	Individual Memberships	950.00
MASPA	Individual Membership	140.00
MASFPS	Individual Membership	85.00
MPAAA	Individual Memberships	450.00
NASN	Individual Membership	154.00
NCDA	Individual Membership	250.00
Region VII	District Membership	50.00
SCSBO	Individual Memberships	275.00
WCRESA Commodity	District Membership	250.00